, ASDUSCICUSTIC
.. CASTEL BOLOGIESE

Via Donati 195 Castel Bolognese (RA)
e-mail usciclistica.castelb@alice.it
www.usceastelbolognese.it

S UISP
sportpertutti

22° GRANFONDO VALLE DEL SENIO 2023 - 30-04-2023

GENERALE PER SQRUADRA
Tot. Iscr. Punti Autog. Punti Perc. 1 Punti Perc. 2 Punti Perc. 3 Punti Perc. 4 Punti

Pos. Societa'

315 80 1520 3720 3150

1 TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 91 (21 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (16 ciclisti) (31 ciclisti) (21 ciclisti) 8785
375 120 1140 1800 1350

2 A.S.D. U.C. F. BARACCA LUGO 64 (25 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) (12 ciclisti) (15 ciclisti) (9 ciclisti) 4785
660 280 1140 2160 300

3 POL. TOZZONA A.D. 83 (44 ciclisti) (7 ciclisti) (12 ciclisti) (18 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) 4540
180 160 1235 2160 300

4 A.S.C.D. AVIS FAENZA 49 (12 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) (13 ciclisti) (18 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) 4035
60 380 1920 1350

5 TEAM BORGHI RACING ACSI 33 (4 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) (16 ciclisti) (9 ciclisti) 3710
SC PEDALE BIANCONERO LUGO 330 160 1080 1050

6 ASD 42 (22 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) (9 ciclisti) (7 ciclisti) 2620
90 285 600 1500

7 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 24 (6 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) (5 ciclisti) (10 ciclisti) 2475
45 95 120 1950

8 SAN MARCO 18 (3 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (13 ciclisti) 2210
15 80 855 600 450

9 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BITONE 20 (1 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (9 ciclisti) (5 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) 2000
240 40 190 1080 300

10 A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 30 (16 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (9 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) 1850
BOMBARDIER ACSI SQUADRA 15 95 360 1200

11 CORSE ASD 13 (1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) (8 ciclisti) 1670
105 190 480 750



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE

PEDAL CLUB OFFICINA A PEDALI
ASD

POL. DIL. LAVEZZOLESE

A.S.D. SACMI

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D.
G.S. DOSI A.S.D.

S.C. COTIGNOLESE

TEAM VITAMINA ASD
PORTUENSE CICLISMO ASD
VDR CYCLING TEAM

U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI
CICLI

G.C. ARGENTANO

G.S. BONCELLINO

ASD MAMELI E MONTI

A.D. POLISPORTIVA LAME

TANGO BIKE TEAM

18

17

18

22

10

26

20

16

11

22

17

11

(7 ciclisti)
45

(3 ciclisti)
75

(5 ciclisti)
195

(13 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
285

(19 ciclisti)
165

(11 ciclisti)

105

(7 ciclisti)
75

(5 ciclisti)

225
(15 ciclisti)
150
(10 ciclisti)
30
(2 ciclisti)
30
(2 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)

40

(1 ciclisti)
40

(1 ciclisti)

80
(2 ciclisti)

40
(1 ciclisti)

200
(5 ciclisti)

(2 ciclisti)
950
(10 ciclisti)
570
(6 ciclisti)
285
(3 ciclisti)
285
(3 ciclisti)
95
(1 ciclisti)
475
(5 ciclisti)
285
(3 ciclisti)

760
(8 ciclisti)

570

(6 ciclisti)
570

(6 ciclisti)
665

(7 ciclisti)
95

(1 ciclisti)
190

(2 ciclisti)

(4 ciclisti)
360

(3 ciclisti)
720

(6 ciclisti)
240

(2 ciclisti)
240

(2 ciclisti)
840

(7 ciclisti)

360

(3 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)

360

(3 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)

360
(3 ciclisti)

480

(5 ciclisti)
150
(1 ciclisti)

450

(3 ciclisti)
600

(4 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
300

(2 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
900

(6 ciclisti)

900

(6 ciclisti)
600

(4 ciclisti)

450
(3 ciclisti)
150

1525

1505

1405

1210

1155

1100

1060

1040

1020

985

975

960

915

760

695

685

655



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

TRIAL BIKE

A.S.D. SOLAROLESE

POL. PORTO FUORI ASD

TOP RACING BIKE TEAM LODI ACSI

A.S.D. S.ANDREA

BD FAST

SPORT TIME S.S.D. A R.L.

TEAM FERRARA BIKE

A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

PEDALE BOLOGNESE

S.C. CA' DI LUGO

CICLI NERI TEAM

DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE

BARACCA LUGO MTB

APD FIORENZUOLA

S.C. LA RODA REDA A.S.D.

G.S. CAMPANELLA - RONCHINI
A.S.D.

9

14

45

(3 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
150

(10 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)

75
(5 ciclisti)

45

(3 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
60

(4 ciclisti)

120

(3 ciclisti)
40

(1 ciclisti)

280
(7 ciclisti)

570
(6 ciclisti)

475
(5 ciclisti)

95

(1 ciclisti)
190

(2 ciclisti)

95
(1 ciclisti)

190

(2 ciclisti)
190

(2 ciclisti)

(4 ciclisti)

600
(5 ciclisti)

240

(2 ciclisti)
240

(2 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
240

(2 ciclisti)
360

(3 ciclisti)
480

(4 ciclisti)

120

(1 ciclisti)
240

(2 ciclisti)

360
(3 ciclisti)

120
(1 ciclisti)
360

(1 ciclisti)

150

(1 ciclisti)
300

(2 ciclisti)
450

(3 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)

150

(1 ciclisti)
300

(2 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
300

(2 ciclisti)

150
(1 ciclisti)

630

615

615

610

580

570

570

560

550

480

475

435

405

395

390

370

370



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

TRIAL BIKE F.C.I.

A.S.B.I.D.

POL. DIL. BERTOLT BRECHT
VELO CLUB VIGNOLA A.S.D.
POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
ASD RISTORANTE PIZZERIA
NUOVO PARCO DEI CILIEGI
RUBICONE CYCLING

ASD SAMBI TEAM

A.S.D. DELEZ TEAM

ASD POL.2000 CERVIA

ASD GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM
CASTENASO

ARS ET ROBUR

A.S.D. RICCI CICLI

MALINI BICI A.S.D.

ASD GCM MIGLIARINO

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

44ZER0O28 SPORTS ASD
ASD U.S. S. PIETRO IN VINCOLI

16

10

210
(14 ciclisti)
105
(7 ciclisti)
30
(2 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

40

(1 ciclisti)
40

(1 ciclisti)

80
(2 ciclisti)

95

(1 ciclisti)
190

(2 ciclisti)

190

(2 ciclisti)
190

(2 ciclisti)

95

(1 ciclisti)
95

(1 ciclisti)
95

(3 ciclisti)

120
(1 ciclisti)

120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
240

(2 ciclisti)
240

(2 ciclisti)

120
(1 ciclisti)
120

300
(2 ciclisti)

300

(2 ciclisti)
300

(2 ciclisti)
300

(2 ciclisti)
300

(2 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)

150
(1 ciclisti)

360

345

335

330

310

300

300

300

300

300

285

270

270

270

270

260

245



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

ASD

VOLATA ASD

A.S.D. S. C. SILLARO
A.S.D. MT BIKE Team

TEAM OUTSIDERS A.S.D.
XII MORELLI

S.C. PEDALE RAVENNATE
ARTUSIANA BIKE

G.S. CICL. MASSESE A.S.D.
POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM
ESSERE A.S.D. A R.L.

GC SANTA CRISTINA

VELO CLUB SALA FC

ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN
PIETRO

A.S.D. DOROBIKE TEAM
G.C. VELO SPORT CONSELICE

A.S.D.

U.S.D. PRADA

(2 ciclisti)

120
(8 ciclisti)

210
(14 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

40
(1 ciclisti)

40
(1 ciclisti)

(1 ciclisti)
95
(1 ciclisti)

95

(1 ciclisti)
95

(1 ciclisti)
95

(1 ciclisti)

190

(2 ciclisti)
190

(2 ciclisti)
190

(2 ciclisti)
190

(2 ciclisti)

190
(2 ciclisti)

(1 ciclisti)

120

(1 ciclisti)
240

(2 ciclisti)
240

(2 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)

120
(1 ciclisti)

150
(1 ciclisti)

150
(1 ciclisti)

150
(1 ciclisti)
150

245

245

240

240

240

215

215

215

210

205

205

190

190

190

190

190

165



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

G.S. RONTA

CIP BIKE TEAM

ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE

RACING

BICITALY A.S.D.

CESENA BIKE

BOMBARDIER SIAMANNATI A.S.D.

SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION

A.S.D. RE ARTU'

TEAM DEL CAPITANO

S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO

A.S.D. BIKERS FOGNANO

ASD GRUPPO CICLISTICO BORELLO

A.S.D BIKE ACTION TEAM

GO SOLO

PEGASO A.S.D.

TEAM BORGHI RACING A.S.D.

A.S.D. BRISIGHELLA IN BICI

N

(1 ciclisti)

45

(3 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

95
(1 ciclisti)
120
(1 ciclisti)
120
(1 ciclisti)

40 95

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)

165

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

140

135

135



97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

A.S.D. POL. GLORIE

ASD GLI INSORTI DI MARINA
ROMEA

CANNODALE MTB PRO TEAM

ASD SID STRENZ I DENT SPORT
TEAM

CICLI MATTEONI-BIANCHI

SCBB CICLISTICA MIGLIARINO ASD
BIKE LINE ASD

A.S.D. SHARK RACING TEAM

POL. PONTICELLI A.S.D.

A.S.D.G.S. CLASSENSE TRASPORTI-
RA

ARIETI FERRARA ASD

A.S.D. LIBERABICI

POLISPORTIVA AURORA A.S.D.

G.C. GRUPPO AVIS FORLI'

ASD. LELLI BIKE SAVIO

FARO FORMIGNANA ACSI

POL. VIRTUS DOZZA ROUTIER

A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA RENO CENTESE

15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

(1 ciclisti)

(1 ciclisti)

95

(1 ciclisti)
95

(1 ciclisti)
95

(1 ciclisti)
95

(1 ciclisti)
95

120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)

135

135

135

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

110

110

95

95



114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

A.S.D.

IMOLA BIKE FCI

CIRCOLO DIPENDENTI BPER A.S.D.

SPORTING VALSANTERNO APD

ASD S.C. ALFONSINE

POL. AVIS-IMOLA A.D.

CICLISTICA GRANAROLO

HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB

PONTESANTO CESI A.P.D.

FORCELLE ROSA

ASD SC VECCHIAZZANO

NUOVA CICLISTICA PLACCI 2013

A.P.D.

ASD SPORT BIKE

SERGIO DALFIUME 1952 A.S.D.

ASD AMERICA SPORT

GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD

ADRIA BIKE

90

(6 ciclisti)
90

(6 ciclisti)
45

(3 ciclisti)
75

(5 ciclisti)
60

(4 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

40
(1 ciclisti)

40

(1 ciclisti)
40

(1 ciclisti)

(1 ciclisti)
95

(1 ciclisti)
95

(1 ciclisti)

95

95

95

90

90

85

75

60

55

40

30

30

15

15

15

15

15



131 ALICE BIKE TEAM RACING 1

132 TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM 1

133 TEAM VIRGINIA 1962 1

134 BICI CASTEL DEL RIO A.S.D. 1

135 BIKE 2000 A.S.D. 1

136 ACSI NAZIONALE ROMA 1

137 IMOLA/FAENZA ***ind. 5

138 UISP RAVENNA LUGO ***ind. 3

139 UISP FERRARA ***ind. 2
UISP COMITATO DI FORLI' CESENA

140 ***ind. 5
INDIVIDUALE NON TESSERATO

141 ***ind. 1
A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE

142 *org. 44

Totale iscritti 1107

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

45

(3 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
645

(43 ciclisti)

95
(1 ciclisti)

95
(1 ciclisti)

360
(3 ciclisti)

120

(1 ciclisti)
120

(1 ciclisti)

300

(2 ciclisti)
150

(1 ciclisti)

15

15

15

15

15

15

390

315

270

260

15

740




